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Label.

Technical Attributes.

External hex (inch)
External square [inch]
Height mm (h)

Length mm (L)

Model no.

Connecting part Hex 3/8" External square 1/2" L.38mm

3/8
172"
17 mm
38 mm

4036
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Connecting part

4035/4036

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
WEEE/ElektroG
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

33210001

4018754017270

4036 VERBINDUNGSTEIL ZU
SCHLAGSCHRAUBER

38

17

17

nicht ear-pflichtig
39

18

18

0.012636 dm3
33210001

0,046

0,000

0,002
4018754017270
CZECH REPUBLIC
Auslandischer Ursprung
84661038

1

43 g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
4035

32210001 VERBINDUNGSTEIL Connectlng”part Hex 3/8" External 4018754017126
ZU square 3/8" L.38mm
SCHLAGSCHRAUBER
4036

33210001 VERBINDUNGSTEIL Connectlng“part Hex 3/8" External 4018754017270
ZU square 1/2" L.38mm
SCHLAGSCHRAUBER

GTIN-Code.

47018754 017270”
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